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Product: 1-STROKE ENVIRON

EPA Reg#: 1043-26

Registrant:  STERIS CORPORATION

Approval Date: 04/11/1967

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 8.5%; Amylphenol 2.0%; Phenyl phenol 10.0%

Product: ACCEL TB

EPA Reg#:  74559-1

Registrant:: VIROX TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Approval Date: 04/18/2006

Active Ingredients: Hydrogen peroxide 0.5%

Product: ACTRIL COLD STERILANT
EPA Reg#: 52252-7

Registrant:: MINNTECH CORP
Approval Date: 08/11/1988

Active Ingredients: Hydrogen peroxide 0.8%
Peroxyacetic acid 0.06%

Product: ADVANTAGE 128

EPA Reg#: 66171-2

Registrant:: PRESERVE INTERNATIONAL
Approval Date:  02/12/1973

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 3.000%
Amylphenol 2.0% ; Phenyl phenol 5.5%

Product: ADVANTAGE 256 CLEANER DISINFECTANT DEODORANT

EPA Reg#: 66171-1

Registrant:: PRESERVE INTERNATIONAL

Approval Date: 02/08/1973

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 6.0% ; Amylphenol 4.0%; Phenyl phenol 11.0%



Product: AIRYSOL BRAND MULTI-PURPOSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER
EPA Reg#: 33176-6

Registrant:: MBL INDUSTIRES, INC.

Approval Date: 03/16/1983

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 0.08%; Phenylphenol 0.1%

Product: AIRYSOL BRAND SUFACE DISINFECTANT

EPA Reg#: 33176-5

Registrant:: MBL INDUSTIRES, INC.

Approval Date: 04/14/1982

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 44.25% ; Phenylphenol 0.25%

Alkyl* dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(50%C14,40%C12, 10%C16) 0.33%

Product: ALCIDE EXSPOR 4:1:1 - BASE

EPA Reg#: 1677-216 (Transferred from EPA Reg# 45631-3; see label EPA Reg# 45631-3)
Registrant: ECOLAB Inc.

Approval Date: 12/06/2001

Active Ingredients: Sodium chlorite 1.52%

Product: ALPET D2
EPA Reg#: 73232-1
Registrant: BEST SANITIZERS, INC

Approval Date: 11/23/2005

Active Ingredients: 1-Octanaminium, N,N-dimethyl-N-octyl-, chloride 0.003%
1-Decanaminium, N-decyl-N,N-dimethyl-, chloride 0 .0045%

1-Decanaminium, N,N-dimethyl-N-octyl-, chloride 0.0075% ; Isopropyl alcohol 58.6%

Product: AMERSE Il

EPA Reg#: 1043-117

Registrant:: STERIS CORPORATION

Approval Date: 10/09/1998

Active Ingredients: Amylphenol 7.66%; Phenylphenol 9.09%

Product: AMPHYL

EPA Reg#: 675-43

Registrant:: RECKITT BENCKISER INC.

Approval Date: 08/03/1981

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 5.0%; Phenylphenol 10.5%



Product: AMPHYL DISINFECTANT DEODORANT DETERGENT
EPA Reg#: 675-21

Registrant:: RECKITT BENCKISER INC.

Approval Date: 10/03/1968

Active Ingredients: Amylphenol 6.3%; Phenylphenol 15.0%

Product: AMUCHINA

EPA Reg#: 65787-1

Registrant:  AMUCHINA INTERNATIONAL INC.
Approval Date: 03/31/1995

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 1.02%

Product: ANTHIUM DIOXCIDE
EPA Reg#: 9150-2

Registrant: International Dioxcide Inc.
Approval Date: 05/30/2007

Active Ingredients: Chlorine dioxide 5%

Product: ASEPTICARE

EPA Reg#. 42964-17

Registrant: AIRKEM PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS

Approval Date: 10/25/1979

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 62.740%

Alky* dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(60%C14,30%C16,5%C18, 5%C12) 0.15%
Alkyl*dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride *(68%C12,32%C14) 0.15%

Product: ASEPTROL S10-TAB
EPA Reg#: 70060-19
Registrant: ENGELHARDT CORP

Approval Date: 10/22/2007
Active Ingredients: Sodium chlorite 20.8% ; Sodium dichloroisocyanurate dihydrate 7.0%

Product: AUSTIN A-1 ULTRA DISINFECTING BLEACH
EPA Reg#: 1672-65

Registrant: JAMES AUSTIN COMPANY

Approval Date: 10/03/2004

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 6%

Product: BEAUCOUP GERMICIDAL DETERGENT

EPA Reg#: 303-223

Registrant: HUNTING PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS

Approval Date: ~ 09/09/2004

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chorophenol 5.32% ; Amlphenol 1.81%; Phenylphenol 3.55%



Product: BENEFECT BROAD SPECTRUM DISINFECTANT
EPA Reg#: 74771-1

Registrant: SENSIBLE LIFE PRODUCTS

Approval Date: 06/21/2006

Active Ingredients: Thymol 0.23%

Product: BIOSOL

EPA Reg#: 777-72

Registrant: RECKITT BENCKISER INC.

Approval Date: 09/19/1990

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 79.0%

Alkyl* dimethyl benzyl ammonium saccharinate *(50%C14, 40%C12, 10% C16) 0.1%

Product: BIOSOL or LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT SPRAY FOR KITCHEN
EPA Reg#: 777-96

Registrant: RECKITT BENCKISER INC.

Approval Date: 08/06/2003

Active Ingredients: Ethanol 79.646%

Alkyl* dimethyl benzyl ammonium saccharinate *(50% C14, 40% C12, 10% C16) 0.106%

Product: BIOSURF

EPA Reg#: 70467-3

Registrant: MICRYLIUM LABORATORIES

Approval Date: 03-June-2005

Active Ingredients: D-Gluconic acid, compd with N,N"-bis
(4-chlorophenyl)-3,12-diimino-2,4,11,13-tetraazatetradecanediimidamide (2:1) 0.2%

Product: BRACE

EPA Reg#. 777-99

Registrant: RECKITT BENCKISER INC.

Approval Date: 12/27/2005

Active Ingredients: Ethanol 58.00%

Alkyl* dimethyl benzyl ammonium saccharinate *(50% C14, 40% C12, 10% C16) 0.1%

Product: BRACE KITCHEN

EPA Reg#: 777-98

Registrant: RECKITT BENCKISER INC.

Approval Date: 12/27/2005

Active Ingredients: Ethanol 58.00%

Alkyl* dimethyl benzyl ammonium saccharinate *(50% C14, 40% C12, 10% C16) 0.1%

Product: BULK LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT

EPA Reg#: 675-19

Registrant: RECKITT BENCKISER INC.

Approval Date: 06/06/1968

Active Ingredients: Phenylphenol 2.80%; Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 2.70%



Product: BURNISHINE GERMICIDAL SOLUTION

EPA Reg#. 1130-15

Registrant: BURNISHINE PRODUCTS

Approval Date: 03/28/2006

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 21.0%

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(60%C14,30%C16, 5%C18, 5% C12) 0.154%
Alkyl* dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12, 32%C14) 0.154%

Product: C-SPRAY DISINFECTANT DEODORANT

EPA Reg#: 10088-105

Registrant: ATHEA LABS INC.

Approval Date: 09/17/1975

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 69.0%; Amylphenol 0.058%; Phenylphenol 0.249%

Product: CARNEBON 200 2% AQUEOUS STABILIZED CHLORINE DIOXIDE
EPA Reg#: 9150-3

Registrant: INTERNATIONAL DIOXCIDE INC

Approval Date: 08/07/1968

Active Ingredients: Chlorine dioxide 2%

Product: CAVICIDE

EPA Reg#: 46781-6

Registrant: METREX RESEARCH CORP

Approval Date: 11/20/2006

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 17.2%

Diisobutylphenoxyethoxyethyl dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride 0.28%

Product: CAVIWIPES

EPA Reg#: 46781-8

Registrant: METREX RESEARCH CORP

Approval Date: 08/01/2007

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 14.3%

Diisobutyl-phenoxy-ethoxyethyl dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride 0.23%

Product: CHEMI-CAP HOSP-I-SEPTIC G SURFACE DISINFECTANT DEODORANT
EPA Reg#: 7405-51

Registrant: CHEMICAL PACKAGING CORPORATION

Approval Date: 09/16/1971

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 53.72%; Amylphenol 0.03% ; Phenylphenol 0.1%

Product: CITREX HOSPITAL SPRAY DISINFECTANT
EPA Reg#: 56392-4

Registrant: CALTECH INDUSTRIES INC

Approval Date: 12/16/2005

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 69.1% ; Phenylphenol 0.13%



Product: CLAIRE DISINFECTANT SPRAY

EPA Reg#: 706-69

Registrant: CLAIRE MANUFACTURING CO

Approval Date: 03/20/2007

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 49.95%; Amylphenol 0.045% ; Phenylphenol 0.176%

Product: CLEAN-CIDE READY TO USE GERMICIDAL DETERGENT
EPA Reg#: 34810-35

Registrant: WEXFORD LABS, Inc.

Approval Date: 10/02/2007

Active Ingredients: Citric Acid  0.6%

Product: CLIDOX-S BASE

EPA Reg#: 8714-8

Registrant: PHARMACAL RESEARCH LABORATORIES, INC.
Approval Date: 11/16/1988

Active Ingredients: Sodium chlorite 0.85%

Product: CLIPPERCIDE SPRAY

EPA Reg#: 954-10

Registrant: KING RESEARCH INC

Approval Date: 12/07/1971

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 45.63%; Phenylphenol 0.41%

Product: CLOROX DISINFECTING SPRAY IlI

EPA Reg#: 5813-59

Registrant: CLOROX Co.

Approval Date:  01/30/1998

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcolhol 53.088%

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride*(60%C14,30%C16, 5%C18, 5%C12) 0.072%
Alkyl* dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12,32%C14) 0.072%

Product: CLOROX_BLEACH

EPA Reg#: 5813-1

Registrant: CLOROX,CO,THE

Approval Date: 09/26/1957

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 5.25%

Product: COLDCIDE-0.25%

EPA Reg#: 55195-3

Registrant: COLDCIDE INC.

Approval Date: 11/10/1988

Active Ingredients: Glutaraldehyde 0.275%; Amylphenol 0.0027%; Phenylphenol 0.0137%

Product: COLDCIDE-0.25% DISINFECTING WIPES

EPA Reg#: 55195-4

Registrant: COLDCIDE INC.

Approval Date: 01/30/1995

Active Ingredients: Glutaraldehyde 0.275% ; Amylphenol 0.0027%
Phenylphenol 0.0137%; Phenylphenol 0.0137%



Product: CONCEPT HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT DEODORANT
EPA Reg#: 44446-67

Registrant: QUEST CHEMICAL CORP.

Approval Date: 10/12/1962

Active Ingredients: o-Phenylphenol 0.199% ;4-tert-Amylphenol 0.046 %

Product: CONTROL Il ELITE

EPA Reg#: 55364-7

Registrant: MARIL PRODUCTS INC.

Approval Date: 11/23/1998

Active Ingredients:

Alkyl*dimethylethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12,32%C14)0.105%
Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(60%C14,30%C16.5%C18,5%C12) 0.105%

Product: CPPC BLEACH

EPA Reg#: 67619-1

Registrant: CLOROX PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS CO
Approval Date: 04/28/1998

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 5.25%

Product: CPPC ULTRA BLEACH 2

EPA Reg#: 67619-8

Registrant:  Clorox Professional Products Co.
Approval Date: 11/01/2006

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 6.15%

Product: CPPC SPRAY 1

EPA Reg#:. 67619-3

Registrant:  Clorox Professional Products Co.

Approval Date: 10/09/2003

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 65.0% ; Didecyl dimethyl ammonium chloride 0.0945%;
Alkyl* dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(50%C14, 40%C12, 10%C16) 0.252%

Octyl decyl dimethyl ammonium chloride 0.189%; Dioctyl dimethyl ammonium chloride 0.0945%

Product: CPPC STORM

EPA Reg#: 67619-13

Registrant: CLOROX PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS CO
Approval Date: 02/23/2006

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 2.4%



Product: CPPC TSUNAMI

EPA Reg#: 67619-12

Registrant: CLOROX PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS CO
Approval Date: 11/20/2006

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 0.55%

Product: CPPC ULTRA BLEACH

EPA Reg#: 67619-7

Registrant: CLOROX PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS CO
Approval Date: 10/12/2000

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 6.0%

Product: CRYOCIDE 20

EPA Reg#: 9150-11

Registrant: INTERNATIONAL DIOXCIDE INC

Approval Date 10/18/2004

Active Ingredients: Chlorine dioxide 0.72%; Didecyl dimethyl ammonium chloride 0.4%

Product: DETERGENT DISINFECTANT PUMP SPRAY

EPA Reg#: 1839-83

Registrant: STEPAN COMPANY

Approval Date: 06/14/2007

Active Ingredients: Alkyl*dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride *(68%C12,32%C14) 0.105%
Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride*(60%C14,30%C16,5%C18,5%C12) 0.105%

Product: DISCIDE ULTRA DISINFECTING SPRAY status

EPA Reg#. 10492-5

Registrant: PALMERO HEALTH CARE

Approval Date: 10/04/2005

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 63.25%

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride*(60%C14,30%C16, 5%C18,5%C12) 0.12%
Alkyl*dimethyl ethybenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12,32%C14) 0.12%

Product: DISCIDE ULTRA DISINFECTING TOWLETTES
EPA Reg#. 10492-4

Registrant: PALMERO HEALTH CARE

Approval Date: 08/08/2007

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 63.25%
Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride*(60%C14, 30%C16, 5%C18, 5%C12) 0.12%
Alkyl*dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12, 32%C14) 0.12%



Product: DISINFECTANT D.C. 100

EPA Reg#. 70627-2

Registrant: S.C. JOHNSON COMMERCIAL MARKETS INC.

Approval Date: 09/29/1997

Active Ingredients:

Alkyl*dimethyl ethylbenzylammonium chloride*(68%C12,32%C14)0.105%
Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride*(60%C14,30%C16,5%C18,5%C12) 0.105%

Product: DISINFECTING SPRAY WITH BLEACH
EPA Reg#: 70590-2

Registrant: CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES INC
Approval Date: 06/11/2001

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite  0.94%

Product: DRI-CIDE-256

EPA Reg#: 34810-29

Registrant: WEXFORD LABS,INC.

Approval Date: 04/04/2000

Active Ingredient: Benzyl-4-chorophenol 6.09%; Phenylphenol 7.33%

Product: ECOTRU

EPA Reg#: 70791-1

Registrant: ENVIROSYSTEMS INC.
Approval Date: 10/02/98

Active Ingredient: 4-chloro-3,5-xylenol 0.2%

Product: FOAMING DISINFECTANT CLEANER
EPA Reg#: 3862-181

Registrant: ABC Compounding Co., Inc.

Approval Date: 02/07/2006

Active Ingredients:
Alkyl* dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride *(68%C12, 32%C14) 0.105%
Alkyl* dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(60%C14, 30%C16, 5%C18, 5%C12) 0.105%

Product: HALOSOURCE BLEACH

EPA Reg#: 72083-2

Registrant: HALOSOURCE INC

Approval Date: 07/25/2006

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 6.0%



Product: GENERAL PURPOSE/NON-ACID HUSKY G/P DISINFECTANT CLEANER
EPA Reg#: 8155-5

Registrant: CANBERRA CORP

Approval Date: 04/20/2004

Active Ingredient:
Alkyl*dimethyl ethybenzyl ammonium chloride *(68%C12, 32%C14) 0.105%
Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride*(60%C14, 30%C16,5%C18,5%C12) 0.105%

Product: HOSPITAL BROAD BRAND
EPA Reg#: 49403-6
Registrant: CLARIANT CORPORATION

Approval Date: 02/26/1985
Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 19.8%
2-Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 5.0%; 4-tert-Amylphenol 1.25 %; o-Phenylphenol 4.25%

Product: HOSPITAL SURFACE DISINFECTANT ROOM DEODORIZER
EPA Reg#:  3862-104

Registrant:  ABC COMPOUNDING CO, INC

Approval Date: 05/04/1973

Active Ingredients: 4-tert-Amylphenol 0.02% ; o0-Phenylphenol 0.08%

Product: HYPE-WIPE DISINGECTING TOWEL WITH BLEACH
EPA Reg#:  70590-1

Registrant: CURRENT TECHNOLOGY INC.

Approval Date: 07/13/2005

Active Ingredient: Sodium hypochlorite 0.94%

Product: KLEENASEPTIC

EPA Reg#: 46781-7

Registrant: METREX RESEARCH CORP

Approval Date: 05/31/1973

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 14.83%

Diisobutylphenoxethoxyethyl dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride 0.26%

Product: KLOR-KLEEN

EPA Reg#. 71847-2

Registrant: MEDENTECH LTD.

Approval Date: 03/22/2006

Active Ingredient: Sodium dichloro-s-triazinetrione 48.21%
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Product: Kwikkill Disinfecting/Deodorizing Spray/Solution

EPA Reg#. 59894-9

Registrant: M&S Research

Approval Date: 03/02/2001

Active Ingredient: Isopropanol 41.58%

Alkyl* dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride*(60%C14,30%C16,5%C18,5%C12) 0.12%
Alkyl* dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12, 32%C14) 0.12%

Product: Kwikkill Disinfectant Deodorizing Wipes

EPA Reg#: 59894-10

Registrant: M&S Research

Approval Date: 09/27/01

Active Ingredient: Isopropanol 41.58%

Alkyl* dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride*(60%C14, 30%C16, 5%C18, 5%C12) 0.12%
Alkyl* dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12, 32%C14) 0.12%

Product: LD BASE CONCENTRATE
EPA Reg#: 1677-217

Registrant: ECOLAB INC

Approval Date: 10/24/2007

Active Ingredients: Sodium chlorite 3.03%

Product: LEGPHENE 2

EPA Reg#. 2212-17

Registrant: LEGGE WALTER G COMPANY INC

Approval Date: 06/22/2005

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 3.8%; Amylphenol 3.74%; Phenylphenol 2.35%

Product: LET’S TOUCH

EPA Reg#: 62296-1

Registrant: RBR PRODUCTIONS, INC.

Approval Date: 12/13/1996

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 5.25%; Phenylphenol 0.99%

Product: LOW PH PHENOLIC 256

EPA Reg#: 211-62

Registrant: CENTAL SOLUTIONS, INC.

Approval Date: 02/20/1998

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 6.65% ; Phenylphenol 8.085%

Product: LPH MASTER PRODUCT

EPA Reg#: 1043-91

Registrant: STERIS CORPORATION

Approval Date: 06/17/1987

Active Ingredients: Amylphenol 7.600% ; Phenylphenol 7.7%
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Product: LPH-SE

EPA Reg#: 1043-92

Registrant: STERIS CORPORATION

Approval Date: 06/17/1987

Active Ingredients: Amylphenol 7.6% ; Phenylphenol 7.7%

Product: LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT TOILET BOWL CLEANER
EPA Reg#: 777-81

Registrant: RECKITT BENCKISER INC.

Approval Date: 06/27/1994

Active Ingredients: Hydrogen chloride (=hydrochloric acid, anhydrous)  9.5%

Product: LYSOL BRAND FOAMING DISINFECTANT BASIN TUB&TILE CLEANER Il
EPA Reg#: 777-71

Registrant: RECKITT BENCKISER INC.

Approval Date: 11/16/1989

Active Ingredients: Didecyl dimethyl ammonium chloride 0.025%

Octyl decyl dimethyl ammonium chloride 0.05%;

Dioctyl dimethyl ammonium chloride 0.025%

Product: LYSOL® BRAND DISINFECTANT S.A. CLEANER
EPA Reg#: 675-55

Registrant: RECKITT BENCKISER INC.

Approval Date: 12/21/1998

Active Ingredients: Citric acid 2.5%

Product: LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT TRIGGER SPRAY
EPA Reg#: 777-73

Registrant: RECKIT BENCKISR INC.

Approval Date: 03/16/1990

Active Ingredients: Hydrogen chloride (=hydrochloric acid, anhydrous) 90.5%

Product: M-2205 DISINFECTANT / SANITIZER / CLEANER
EPA Reg#: 47371-26

Registrant: H&S CHEMICALS DIVISION

Approval Date: 06/18/1982

Active Ingredients: lodine 1.75%

Product: M-2205 FARM DISINFECTANT / SANITIZER

EPA Reg#: 47371-93

Registrant: H&S CHEMICALS DIVISION

Approval Date: 03/17/1983

Active Ingredients: Poly-ethoxypoly-propoxyethanol — iodine complex 1.75%

Product: MATAR GERMICIDAL DETERG

EPA Reg#: 303-225

Registrant: HUNTINGTON PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS

Approval Date: 06/30/2004

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 10.6%; Amylphenol 3.62% ; Phenylphenol 7.06%



Product: MEDAPHENE PLUS DISINFECTANT DEODORANT
EPA Reg#: 11694-98

Registrant: ILLINOIS TOOL WORKS, INC.

Approval Date: 09/12/1988

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 68.0%;Phenylpenol  0.19%

Product: MEDAPHENE PLUS DISINFECTANT SPRAY
EPA Reg#: 11694-99

Registrant: ILLINOIS TOOL WORKS, INC.

Approval Date: 09/12/1988

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 68.0%

Phenylphenol 0.19%

Product: MICROSTAT 2

EPA Reg#: 70369-1

Registrant: CHEMLINK LABORATORIES, LLC

Approval Date: 06/11/1997

Active Ingredients: Sodium bromide 9.7%; Sodium dichloroisocyanurate dihydrate 24.75%

Product: MIS-TERY HOUSEHOLD DISINFECTANT AND DEODORIZER SPRAY
EPA Reg#: 10088-104

Registrant: ATHEA LABS INC.

Approval Date: 08/03/1973

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 53.46%;Amylphenol 0.044%; Phenylphenol 0.176%

Product: MISTY DISINFECTANT AND DEODORANT RTU

EPA Reg#: 10807-178

Registrant: AMREP, INC

Approval Date: 11/17/1995

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 67.0%; Amylphenol 0.045%; Phenylphenol 0.177%

Product: MISTY |l DISINFECTANT & DEODORANT

EPA Reg#: 10807-177

Registrant: AMREP, INC

Approval Date: 06/30/1995

Active Ingredients:Ethyl alcohol 61.348%; Amylphenol 0.045% ; Phenylphenol 0.177%

Product: MULTI-WASH

EPA Reg#: 61181-1

Registrant: MULTI-WASH MEDICAL , LTD

Approval Date: 04/23/1990

Active Ingredients: Nonylphenoxypolyethanol — iodine complex 1.75%; Phosphoric acid 6.8%

Product: MULTI-WASH MINI

EPA Reg#: 61181-2

Registrant: MULTI-WASH MEDICAL , LTD
Approval Date: 09/29/1995

Active Ingredients:Nonylphenoxypolyethanol — iodine complex 1.75%; Phosphoric acid 6.8%
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Product: OCIDE HOSPITAL CLEANER DISINFECTANT
EPA Reg#: 49403-23

Registrant: CLARIANT CORP.

Approval Date: 11/04/1976

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 10.1%

Amylphenol 2.5% ; Phenylphenol 4.9%

Product: OCIDE PLUS

EPA Reg#. 4313-93

Registrant: CARROL COMPANY

Approval Date: 12/03/2007

Active Ingredients Ethanol 37%

Alkyl* dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(60%C14, 30%C16, 5%C18, 5%C12) 0.5%
Alkyl* dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride *(68%C12, 32%C14) 0.5%

Product: OMC Il SPRAY

EPA Reg#: 46851-5

Registrant: PROCHEM CO

Approval Date: 07/16/1987

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 0.030% ; Phenylphenol 0.28%

Product: OMNI-II

EPA Reg#: 46851-1

Registrant: PROCHEM CO

Approval Date: 09/02/1982

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chorophenol 1.0% ; Phenylphenol 9.0%

Product: OPTI-CIDE 3

EPA Reg#: 70144-1

Registrant: Micro-Scientific Industries Inc.

Approval Date: 12/19/2006

Active Ingredients:  Isopropanol 21%

n-Alkyl (60% C14, 30% C16, 5% C12, 5% C18) dimethyl benzyl ammonium chlorides 0.154%
n-Alkyl (68% C12, 32% C14) dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chlorides 0.154%

Product: OPTI-PHENE CLEANER DISINFECTANT DEODORANT

EPA Reg#: 3862-179 (Transferred from EPA Reg#11725-9; for label see EPA Reg#11725-9)
Registrant: ABC COMPOUNDING CO Inc (formerly BIO-TEK INDUSTRIES)
Approval Date: 10/17/2003

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chorophenol 3.0%; Amylphenol 5.25% ; Phenylphenol 3.0%

Product: OXINE

EPA Reg#: 9804-1

Registrant: BIOCIDE INTERNATIONAL INC.
Approval Date: 05/24/2007

Active Ingredients: Chlorine dioxide 2.0%
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Product: OXIVIR TB

EPA Reg#: 70627-56

Registrant: JOHNSON DIVERSEY Inc.

Approval Date: 05/02/2007

Active Ingredients: Hydrogen peroxide 0.5%

Product: OXONIA ACTIVE

EPA Reg#: 1677-129

Registrant: ECOLAB INC.

Approval Date: 10/17/1988

Active Ingredients: Hydrogen peroxide 27.5% ; Peroxyacetic acid 5.8%

Product: OXY-SEPT LDI

EPA Reg#: 1677-203

Registrant:: ECOLAB Inc.

Approval Date: 02/21/2006

Active Ingredients: Hydrogen peroxide 27.5% ; Peroacetyc acid 5.8%

Product: PAROX HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT
EPA Reg#: 69151-1

Registrant: BIOGLOBE TECH., INC

Approval Date: 02/05/1998

Active Ingredients: Sodium chlorite 10.0%

Product: PD-64 PHENOLIC BASE CLEANER & DISINFECTANT
EPA Reg#: 5741-6

Registrant: SPARTAN CHEMICAL COMPANY, INC

Approval Date: 08/15/1968

Active Ingredients: o-Phenylphenol 6.13%

Product: PERIDOX

EPA Reg#: 81073-1

Registrant: CLEAN EARTH TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Approval Date: 10/20/2005

Active Ingredients: Hydrogen peroxide 24% ; Peroxyacetic acid 1.2%

Product: PHENEX-CEL

EPA Reg#: 34810-16

Registrant: CENTRAL SOLUTIONS, INC.

Approval Date: 11/25/1987

Active Ingredients: Sodium 2-benzyl-4-chlorophenate 7.15%; Sodium o-phenylphenate 8.45%

Product: PHENO CEN GERMICIDAL DETERGENT

EPA Reg#: 211-25

Registrant: CENTRAL SOLUTIONS, INC.

Approval Date: 04/07/1949

Active Ingredients: Potassium 2-benzyl-4-chlorophenate 8.030%
0-Phenylphenol,potassium salt 6.28% ; p-tert Amylphenol , potassium salt 4.3%
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Product: PHENO-CEN SPRAY DISINFECTANT / DEODORANT
EPA Reg#:  211-32

Registrant: CENTRAL SOLUTION,, INC.

Approval Date: 01/08/64

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 69.623% ; Phenylphenol 0.21%

Product: PHENOCIDE 128

EPA Reg#: 6836-253

Registrant: LONZA INC

Approval Date: 06/10/2003

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 4.75% ; Phenylphenol 04.75%

Product: PHENOCIDE 256

EPA Reg#: 6836-252

Registrant: LONZA INC

Approval Date: 09/24/2003

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 9.5%; Phenylphenol 09.5%

Product: PHENOLIC DISINFECTANT HG

EPA Reg#: 70627-6

Registrant: S.C. JOHNSON COMMERICAL MARKETS INC
Approval Date: 10/06/1998

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 10.5 ; Phenylphenol 10.5%

Product: PRECISE HOSPITAL FOAM CLEANER DISINFECTANT
EPA Reg#: 56392-1

Registrant: CALTECH INDUSTRIES INC

Approval Date: 01/11/1988

Active Ingredients: Phenylphenol 0.37%

Product: PROCESS VESPHENE Il ST

EPA Reg#: 1043-115

Registrant: STERIS CORPORATION

Approval Date: 11/02/1995

Active Ingredients: Amylphenol 7.66% ; Phenylphenol 9.09%

Product: PROSPRAY TM WIPE , DISINFECTANT TOWELETTS
EPA Reg#: 46851-10

Registrant: PROCHEM CO

Approval Date: 09/23/1998

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 0.03% ; Phenylphenol 0.28%

Product: PRO-TECH DISINFECTANT CLEANER
EPA Reg#: 211-63

Registrant: CENTRAL SOLUTIONS, INC
Approval Date: 07/10/1996

Active Ingredients:

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(60%C14,30%C16, 5%C18, 5%C12) 0.105%

Alkyl* dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12,32%C14) 0.105%
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Product: PS DISINFECTING BATHROOM FOAM

EPA Reg#: 82075-2

Registrant:: AMERICAN HOMEHEALTH, INC

Approval Date: 01/11/2007

Active Ingredients: Isopropyl Alcohol 14.84%

Benzenemethanaminium, N,N-dimethyl-N-(2-(2-(4-(1,1,3,3-tetramethylbutyl)
phenoxy)ethoxy)ethyl)-, chloride 0.26%

Product: PS DISINFECTING SURFACE CLEANER

EPA Reg#: 82075-3

Registrant:: AMERICAN HOMEHEALTH, INC

Approval Date: 01/11/2007

Active Ingredients: Isopropyl Alcohol 17.2%

Benzenemethanaminium, N,N-dimethyl-N-(2-(2-(4-(1,1,3,3-tetramethylbutyl)
phenoxy)ethoxy)ethyl)-, chloride 0.28%

Product: PS DISINFECTING SURFACE WIPES

EPA Reg#: 82075-1

Registrant:: AMERICAN HOMEHEALTH, INC

Approval Date: 01/11/2007

Active Ingredients: Isopropyl Alcohol 14.3%

Benzenemethanaminium, N,N-dimethyl-N-(2-(2-(4-(1,1,3,3-tetramethylbutyl)
phenoxy)ethoxy)ethyl)-chloride 0.233%

Product: PURE BRIGHT 10% SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION
EPA Reg#: 70271-10

Registrant: KIK INTERNATIONAL INC

Approval Date: 05/13/1997

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 10.0%

Product: PURE BRIGHT DISINFECTANT BLEACH
EPA Reg#: 70271-3

Registrant: KIK INTERNATIONAL INC

Approval Date: 09/10/2003

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 5.25%

Product: QUANTUM TB DISINFECTANT
EPA Reg#: 1677-199

Registrant: ECOLAB INC.

Approval Date:  08/25/2004

Active Ingredients: Caprylic acid 0.138%

Product: RB102 (CRISP LINEN LYSOL DISINFECTANT PUMP)
EPA Reg#:: 777-95

Registrant:: Rickett Benckiser Inc.

Approval Date: 10/31/2006

Active Ingredients:
Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium saccharinate*(50%C14,40%C12, 10%C16) 0.11%
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Product: READY TO USE THYMO-CIDE
EPA Reg#: 34810-25

Registrant: WEXFORD LABS, INC.
Approval Date: 12/17/2002

Active Ingredients: Thymol 0.051%

Product: READY TO USE TOPPS

EPA Reg#: 34810-22

Registrant: WEXFORD LABS, INC.

Approval Date: 08/26/2003

Active Ingredients: Phenylphenol 0.027% ; Thymol 0.027%

Product: READY TO USE WEXCIDE

EPA Reg#: 34810-21

Registrant: WEXFORD LABS INC.

Approval Date: 03/10/2005

Active Ingredients: 2-Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 0.023% ; o-Phenylphenol 0.026%

Product: SANI-CLOTH GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE CLOTH

EPA Reg#: 9480-5

Registrant: PDI

Approval Date: 03/13/1974

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 08.0%

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(60%C14,30%C16, 5%C18, 5%C12) 0.14%
Alkyl*dimethyl ethlbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12, 32%C14) 0.140%

Product: SANI-CLOTH GERMICIDAL WIPES

EPA Reg#: 9480-4

Registrant: PDI

Approval Date: 03/15/2006

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 55.0%

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride*(60%C14,30%C16,5%C18,5%C12) 0.25%
Alkyl*dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride *(68%C12,32%C14) 0.25%

Product: SANI-CLOTH PLUS GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE CLOTH

EPA Reg#: 9480-6

Registrant: PDI

Approval Date: 01/06/1999

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 14.85%

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(60%C14, 30%C16, 5%C18,5%C12) 0.125%
Alkyl*dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride *(68%C12,32%C14) 0.125%

Product: SELECTROCIDE 2L500
EPA Reg#: 74986-4
Registrant:: SELECTIVE MICRO TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Approval Date: 08/23/2007
Active Ingredients: Sodium chlorite 13.45%
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Product: SELECTRODE 5G

EPA Reg#:  74986-5

Registrant:: SELECTIVE MICRO TECHNOLOGIES LLC
Approval Date: 08/13/2007

Active Ingredients: Sodium chlorite 30.5%

Product: SOLUCIDE-02

EPA Reg#: 8654-9

Registrant:: Medical Chemical Corp.
Approval Date: July 9, 2003

Active Ingredients: Hydrogen peroxide 4.0%

Product: SPA.CIDE

EPA Reg#: 954-13

Registrant:: King Research Inc.

Approval Date: 07/24/2006

Active Ingredients: O-Benzyl-para[chlorophenol 4.75% ; O-Phenylphenol 1.64%

Product: SPOR-KLENZ RTU

EPA Reg#: 1043-119

Registrant:: Steris Corp.

Approval Date:  09/19/2006

Active Ingredients: Hydrogen peroxide 1% ; Ethaneperoxoic acid 0.08%

Product: SPORICIDIN BRAND DISINFECTANT SOLUTION
EPA Reg#: 8383-3

Registrant: SPORICIDIN INTERNATIONAL

Approval Date: 06/18/2007

Active Ingredients: Phenol 1.56%; Sodium phenate 0.06%

Product: SPORICIDIN BRAND DISINFECTANT SPRAY
EPA Reg#: 8383-4

Registrant: SPORICIDIN INTERNATIONAL

Approval Date: 04/24/1972

Active Ingredients: Phenol 1.56% ; Sodium phenate 0.06%

Product: SPORICIDIN BRAND DISINFECTANT TOWELLTTE
EPA Reg#: 8383-7

Registrant: SPORICIDIN INTERNATIONL

Approval Date: 12/14/2006

Active Ingredients: Phenol 1.56% ; Sodium phenate 0.06%

Product: SPRAY DISINFECTANT
EPA Reg#: 498-197

Registrant: CHASE PRODUCTS CO
Approval Date: 06/14/2005

Active Ingredients: Ethanol 63.2%

Alkyl* dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(60%C14, 30%C16, 5%C18, 5%C12) 0.1%

n-Alkyl (68% C12, 32% C14) dimethyl dimethylbenzyl ammonium chloride 0.1%
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Product: SPRAY DISINFECTANT

EPA Reg#. 67603-4

Registrant: SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CONSUMER GROUP

Approval Date: 12/23/1975

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 37.0%

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(60%C14,30%C16,5%C18,5%C12) 0.05%
Alkyl*dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12, 32%C14) 0.05%

Product: SPRAY DISINFECTANT HG

EPA Reg#. 70627-1

Registrant: S.C. JOHNSON COMMERCIAL MARKETS INC

Approval Date: 02/27/1998

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 53.088%

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride*(60%C14, 30%C16, 5%C18, 5%C12) 0.072%
Alkyl*dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12, 32%C14) 0.072%

Product: SPRAY N SAN II

EPA Reg#. 2915-66

Registrant: FULLER BRUSH COMPANY ,THE

Approval Date: 12/11/1997

Active Ingredients:

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium hloride*(60%C14, 30%C16,5%C18,5%C12) 0.105%
Alkyl*dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12,32%C14) 0.105%

Product: SPRAYPAK SPRAY DISINFECTANT FORMULA 2
EPA Reg#:  498-134

Registrant:: Chase Products Co.

Approval Date: 07/15/2003

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 63.200% ; Phenylphenol 0.1%

Product: SPRAYPAK SPRAY DISINFECTANT/LUBRICANT
EPA Reg#:  498-194

Registrant: Chase Products Co.

Approval Date: 08/07/2001

Active Ingredients: Ethanol 63.2% ; 0-Phenylphenol 0.1%

Product: STAPHENE DISINFECTANT SPRAY AND DEODORIZER

EPA Reg#. 1043-19

Registrant: STERIS CORPORATION

Approval Date: 03/15/1963

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 53.096%; Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 0.077%

Amylphenol 0.074% ; Phenylphenol 0.041%

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl mmonium chloride*(60%C14, 30%C16, 5%C18 , 5%C12) 0.042%
Alkyl*dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(50%C12,30%C14, 17%C16,3%C18) 0.042%

Product: STERIPHENE Il BRAND DISINFECTANT DEODORANT

EPA Reg#: 5741-22

Registrant: SPARTAN CHEMICAL COMPANY, INC.

Approval Date: 10/12/1988

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 64.0%; Benzyl-4-chorophenol 0.071% ; Phenylphenol 0.051%



Product: STEPAN TOWELETTE

EPA Reg#: 1839-174

Registrant:: STEPAN Company

Approval Date: 04/25/2006

Active Ingredients: Alkyl*dimethyl ethylbenzyl ammonium chloride*(68%C12, 32%C14) 0.105%
Dialkyl* methyl benzyl ammonium chloride *(60%C14, 30%C16, 5%C18, 5%C12) 0.105%

Product: SUPER-CHLOR

EPA Reg#: 69687-1

Registrant: MEDTROL INC

Approval Date: 04/25/2007

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 0.525%

Product: T.B.Q. GERMICIDAL DETERGENT

EPA Reg#: 1043-60

Registrant: STERIS CORPORATION

Approval Date: 07/09/1975

Active Ingredients:

Alkyl*dimethyl benzyl ammonium chloride*(50%C14, 40%C12, 10%C16) 8.0%

Product: TEK-PHENE

EPA Reg#: 3862-178

Registrant:  ABC COMPOUNDING COMPANY Inc.

Approval Date: 01/31/2007

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 6.5%); Amylphenol 10.0%; Phenylphenol 6.0%

Product: TEK-TROL DISINFECTANT CLEANER CONCENTRATE

EPA Reg#:. 3862-177 (For label see EPA Reg# 11725-7)

Registrant::  ABC COMPOUNDING CO Inc. (Formerly of Bio-Tek Industries Inc).
Approval Date: 09/29/03

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 10.0%; Amylphenol 4.0%; Phenylphenol 12.0%

Product: THYMO-CIDE

EPA Reg#: 34810-18

Registrant: WEXFORD LABS,INC.
Approval Date: 05/30/2002

Active Ingredients: Thymol 13.0%

Product: TOPPS

EPA Reg#: 34810-19

Registrant: WEXFORD LABS,INC.

Approval Date: 05/30/2002

Active Ingredients: Phenylphenol 07.0% ; Thymol 7.0%

Product: TRI-CEN

EPA Reg#: 211-36

Registrant: CENTRAL SOLUTIONS, INC.

Approval Date: 07/06/1970

Active Ingredients: Sodium 2-benzyl-4-chlorophenate 4.4%
Sodium o-phenylphenate 2.82%; Amylphenol, sodium salt 2.49%
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Product: ULTRA CLOROX BLEACH FORMULA C
EPA Reg#: 5813-71

Registrant: CLOROX, CO, THE

Approval Date: 04/22/2005

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 6.0%

Product: ULTRA CLOROX BRAND 6.15% BLEACH
EPA Reg#: 5813-52

Registrant: CLOROX, CO, THE

Approval Date: 09/30/1996

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 6.15%

Product: ULTRA CLOROX BRAND REGULAR BLEACH
EPA Reg#: 5813-50

Registrant: CLOROX, CO, THE

Approval Date: 11/1/2006

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 6.0%

Product: VANI-SOL BOWL CLEANSE
EPA Reg#: 675-1

Registrant:: RECKITT BENCKISER
Approval Date: 11/06/2006

Active Ingredients: Hydrochloric Acid 23.0%

Product: VERTEX GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH
EPA Reg#: 9616-13

Registrant::  VERTEX CHEMICAL CORP

Approval Date: 12/22/2003

Active Ingredients: Sodium hypochlorite 6.0%

Product: VESPHENE Il SE

EPA Reg#: 1043-87

Registrant: STERIS CORPORATION

Approval Date: 08/27/1986

Active Ingredients: Amylphenol 7.66% ; Phenylphenol 9.09%

Product: VESTA-SYDE INTERIM INSTRUMENT DECONTAMINATION SOLUTION
EPA Reg#: 1043-114

Registrant: STERIS CORPORATION

Approval Date: 12/17/1990

Active Ingredients: Amylphenol 7.66% ;Phenylphenol 9.09%

Product: VIRAHOL HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT/CLEANER
& INSTRUMENT PRESOAK

EPA Reg#: 60142-1

Registrant: VERIDIEN CORP

Approval Date: 02/27/2004

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 70.0%



Product: VIRAHOL HOSPITAL SURFACE DISINFECTANT TOWELETTE
EPA Reg#: 60142-3

Registrant: VERIDIEN CORP

Approval Date: 01/29/1997

Active Ingredients: Isopropanol 70.0%

Product: WAVICIDE-06 PLUS

EPA Reg#: 15136-9

Registrant: MEDICAL CHEMICAL CORP.

Approval Date: 06/22/1999

Active Ingredients: Ethyl alcohol 50.0% and Glutaraldehyde 0.25%

Product: WEX-CIDE CONCENTRATED GERMICIDAL DETERGENT
EPA Reg#: 34810-8

Registrant: WEXFORD LABS, INC.

Approval Date: 09/09/1975

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 5.760%; Phenylphenol 06.73%

Product: WEX-CIDE-128

EPA Reg#: 34810-31

Registrant: WEXFORD LABS, INC.

Approval Date: 06/26/2007

Active Ingredients: Benzyl-4-chlorophenol 3.03% ; Phenylphenol 3.4%

Product: YYY DISINFECTANT

EPA Reg#: 4959-34

Registrant: WEST AGRO INC

Approval Date: 05/27/3003

Active Ingredients: Nonylphenoxypolyethoxyethanol — iodine complex 0.35%

Product: ZZZ DISINFECTANT

EPA Reg#: 4959-16

Registrant: WEST ARGO INC

Approval Date: 01/26/2007

Active Ingredients: Nonylphenoxypolyethoxyethanol — iodine complex 1.75%
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Numerical Order ) ) )
List B: EPA’s Registered Tuberculocide Products Effective Against
Mycobacterium tuberculosis . (Updated January 7, 2008)

PHENO CEN GERMICIDAL DETERGENT
PHENO-CEN SPRAY DISINFECTANT/DEODORANT
PRO-TECH DISINFECTANT CLEANER

BEAUCOUP GERMICIDAL DETERGENT

SRAYPAK SPRAY DISINFECTANT FORMULA 2
SPRAYPAK SPRAY DISINFECTANT/LUBRICANT

BULK LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT
AMPHYL DISINFECTANT DEODORANT DETERGENT

LYSOL(R) BRAND DISINFECTANT S.A. CLEANER

LYSOL BRAND FOAMING DISINFECTANT BASIN TUB TILE CLEANER Il
LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT TRIGGER SPRAY
LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT TOILET BOWL CLEANER

RB102 (Crisp Linen Lysol Disinfectant Pump)
BIOSOL or LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT

STAPHENE DISINFECTANT SPRAY AND DEODORIZER

VESTA-SYDE INTERIM INSTRUMENT DECONTAMINATION SOLUTION

EPA Reg#  Primary Product Name
211-25
211-32
211-36 TRI-CEN
211-62 LOW PH PHENOLIC 256
211-63
303-223
303-225 MATAR Germicidal Detergent
498-134
498-194
498-197 SPRAY DISINFECTANT
675-1 VANI-SOL BOWL CLEANSE
675-19
675-21
675-43 AMPHYL
675-55
706-69 CLAIRE DISINFECTANT SPRAY
777-71
777-72 BIOSOL
777-73
777-81
777-95
777-96

SPRAY FOR KITCHEN
777-98 BRACE KITCHEN
777-99 BRACE
954-10 CLIPPERCIDE SPRAY
954-13 SPA.CIDE
1043-19
1043-26 1-STROKE ENVIRON
1043-60 T.B.Q. GERMICIDAL DETERGENT
1043-87 VESPHENE Il SE
1043-91 LPH MASTER PRODUCT
1043-92 LPH SE
1043-114
1043-115 PROCESS VESPHENE Il ST
1043-117 AMERSE II

1043-119

SPOR-KLENZ RTU
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1130-15 BURNISHINE GERMICIDAL SOLUTION
1672-65 AUSTIN A-1 ULTRA DISINFECTING 6% SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE

1677-129 OXONIA ACTIVE

1677-199 QUANTUM TB

1677-203 OXY-SEPT LDI

1677-216 ALCIDE EXPOR 4:1:1 BASE (see label EPA Reg# 45631-3)
1677-217 LD BASE CONCENTRATE

1839-83 DETERGENT DISINFECTANT PUMP SPRAY
1839-174 STEPAN TOWELLETE

2212-17 LEGPHENE 2
2915-66 SPRAY ‘N SAN II

3862-104 HOSPITAL SURFACE DISINFECTANT ROOM DEODORIZER
3862-177 TEK-TROL DISINFECTANT CLEANER CONCENTRATE
(transferred from EPA Reg# 11725-7 for label see EPA Reg#11725-7)
3862-178 TEK-PHENE
3862-179 OPTI-PHENE CLEANER DISINFECTANT DEODORANT
(For label see EPA Reg#11725-9)
3862-181 FOAMING DISINFECTANT CLEANER

4313-93 OCIDE PLUS

4959-16 ZZ7 DISINFECTANT
4959-34 YYY DISINFECTANT

5741-6 PD-64 PHENOLIC BASE CLEANER & DISINFECTANT
5741-22 STERIPHENE Il BRAND DISINFECTANT DEODORANT

5813-1 CLOROX_BLEACH

5813-50 ULTRA CLOROX BRAND REGULAR BLEACH
5813-52 ULTRA CLOROX BRAND 6.15% BLEACH
5813-59 CLOROX DISINFECTING SPRAY IlI

5813-71 ULTRA CLOROX BLEACH FORMULA C

6836-252 PHENOCIDE 256
6836-253 PHENOCIDE 128

7405-51 CHEMI-CAP HOSP-I-SEPTIC G SURFACE DISINFECTANT DEODORANT
8155-5 GENERAL PURPOSE/NON-ACID HUSKY G/P DISINFECTANT CLEANER
8383-3 SPORICIDIN BRAND DISINFECTANT SOLUTION

8383-4 SPORICIDIN BRAND DISINFECTANT SPRAY

8383-7 SPORICIDIN BRAND DISINFECTANT TOWELETTE

8654-9 SOLUCIDE-02



8714-8
9130-2

9150-3
9150-11

9480-4
9480-5
9480-6

9616-13
9804-1

10088-104
10088-105

10492-4
10492-5

10807-177
10807-178

11694-98
11694-99

11725-7
11725-9

15136-9

33176-5
33176-6

34810-8

34810-16
34810-18
34810-19
34810-21
34810-22
34810-25
34810-29
34810-31
34810-35

42964-17
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CLIDOX-S BASE
ANTHIUM DIOXCIDE

CARNEBON 200 2% AQUEQUS STABILIZED CHLORINE DIOXIDE
CRYOCIDE 20

SANI-CLOTH GERMICIDAL WIPES
SANI-CLOTH GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE CLOTH
SANI-CLOTH PLUS GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE CLOTH

VERTEX GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH
OXINE

MIS-TERY HOUSEHOLD DISINFECTANT & DEODORIZER SPRAY
C-SPRAY DISINFECTANT DEODORANT

DISCIDE ULTRA DISINFECTING TOWLETTES
DISCIDE ULTRA DISINFECTING SPRAY

MISTY 11 DISINFECTANT & DEODORANT
MISTY DISINFECTANT AND DEODORANT RTU

MEDAPHENE PLUS DISINFECTANT DEODORANT
MEDAPHENE PLUS DISINFECTANT SPRAY

TEK-TROL DISINFECTANT CLEANER CONCENTRATE
(Transferred to EPA Reg#3862-177)
OPTI-PHENE CLEANER DISINFECTANT DEODORANT
(Transferred to EPA Reg#3862-179)

WAVICIDE-06 PLUS

AIRYSOL BRAND SURFACE DISINFECTANT
AIRYSOL BRAND MULTI-PURPOSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER

WEX-CIDE CONCENTRATED GERMICIDAL DETERGENT
PHENEX-CEL

THYMO-CIDE

TOPPS

READY TO USE WEXCIDE

READY TO USE TOPPS

READY TO USE THYMO-CIDE

DRI-CIDE-256

WEX-CIDE-128

CLEAN-CIDE READY TO USE GERMICIDAL DETERGENT

ASEPTICARE



44446-67
45631-3
46781-6
46781-7
46781-8
46851-1
46851-5
46851-10

47371-26
47371-93

49403-6
49403-23

52252-7

55195-3
55195-4

55364-7

56392-1

56392-4

59894-9
59894-10

60142-1

60142-3

61181-1
61181-2

62296-1

65787-1

CONCEPT HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT DEODORANT
ALCIDE EXSPOR 4:1:1 - BASE (Transferred to EPA Reg#1677-216)
CAVICIDE

KLEENASEPTIC

CAVIWIPES

OMNI 11

OMC Il SPRAY

PROSPRAY TM WIPE, DISINFECTANT TOWELETTS

M-2205 DISINFECTANT/SANITIZER/CLEANER
M-2205 FARM DISINFECTANT/SANITIZER

HOSPITAL BROAD BRAND
OCIDE HOSPITAL CLEANER-DISINFECTANT

ACTRIL COLD STERILANT

COLDCIDE-0.25%
COLDCIDE 0.25% DISINFECTING WIPES

CONTROL Il ELITE
PRECISE HOSPITAL FOAM CLEANER DISINFECTANT
CITREX HOSPITAL SPRAY DISINFECTANT

KWIKKILL DISINFECTING/DEODORIZING SPRAY/SOLUTION
KWIKKILL DISINFECTANT DEODORIZING WIPES

VIRAHOL HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT/CLEANER & INSTRUMENT
PRESOAK
VIRAHOL HOSPITAL SURFACE DISINFECTANT TOWELETTE

MULTI-WASH
MULTI-WASH MINI

LET'S TOUCH

AMUCHINA
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66171-1
66171-2

67603-4
67619-1
67619-3
67619-7
67619-8
67619-12
67619-13
69151-1
69687-1
70060-19
70144-1

70271-3
70271-10

70369-1

70467-3

70590-1
70590-2

70627-1
70627-2
70627-6
70627-56
70791-1
71847-2
72083-2
73232-1

74559-1

ADVANTAGE 256 CLEANER DISINFECTANT DEODORANT
ADVANTAGE 128

SPRAY DISINFECTANT
CPPC BLEACH

CPPC SPRAY 1

CPPC ULTRA BLEACH
CPPC ULTRA BLEACH 2
CPPC TSUNAMI

CPPC STORM

PAROX HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT
SUPER-CHLOR
ASEPTROL S10-TAB
OPTI-CIDE 3

PURE BRIGHT DISINFECTANT BLEACH
PUREBRIGHT 10% SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION

MICROSTAT 2

BIOSURF

HYPE-WIPE DISINFECTING TOWEL WITH BLEACH
DISINFECTING SPRAY WITH BLEACH

SPRAY DISINFECTANT HG
DISINFECTANT D.C. 100
PHENOLIC DISINFECTANT HG
OXIVIRTB

ECOTRU

KLOR-KLEEN

HALOSOURCE BLEACH
ALPET D-2

ACCEL TB
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74771-1

74986-4
74986-5

81073-1

82075-1
82075-2
82075-3

BENEFECT BROAD SPECTRUM DISINFECTANT

SELECTROCIDE 2L500
SELECTRODE 5G

PERIDOX
PS DISINFECTING SURFACE WIPES

PS DISINFECTING BATHROOM FOAM
PS DISINFECTING SURFACE CLEANER
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34810-28
34810-29
34810-31
34810-35
42964-17
44446-67

45631-3
45631-15

46781-6
46781-7
46781-8
46851-1
46851-5
46851-10

47371-26
47371-93

49403-6
49403-23

52252-7

55195-3
55195-4

55364-7
56392-1
56392-4
56392-7

59894-9
59894-10

60142-1

60142-3

ULTRA

DRI-CIDE-256

WEX-CIDE-128

CLEAN-CIDE (ULTRA-CIDE) READY TO USE

ASEPTICARE
CONCEPT HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT DEODORANT

ALCIDE EXSPOR 4:1:1 - BASE (Transferred to EPA Reg#1677-216)
ALCIDE BRAND LD 10:1.1 BASE (Transferred to EPA Reg#1677-217)

CAVICIDE
KLEENASEPTIC
CAVIWIPES

OMNI Il
OMC Il SPRAY
PROSPRAY TM WIPE, DISINFECTANT TOWELETTS

M-2205 DISINFECTANT/SANITIZER/CLEANER
M-2205 FARM DISINFECTANT/SANITIZER

HOSPITAL BROAD BRAND
OCIDE HOSPITAL CLEANER-DISINFECTANT

ACTRIL COLD STERILANT

COLDCIDE-0.25%
COLDCIDE 0.25% DISINFECTING WIPES

CONTROL Il ELITE

PRECISE HOSPITAL FOAM CLEANER DISINFECTANT
CITREX HOSPITAL SPRAY DISINFECTANT
DISPATCH HOSPITAL CLEANER DISINFECTANT

KWIKKILL DISINFECTING/DEODORIZING SPRAY/SOLUTION
KWIKKILL DISINFECTANT DEODORIZING WIPES

VIRAHOL HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT/CLEANER & INSTRUMENT
PRESOAK
VIRAHOL HOSPITAL SURFACE DISINFECTANT TOWELETTE
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61181-1 MULTI-WASH
61181-2 MULTI-WASH MINI

62296-1 LET'S TOUCH

65787-1 AMUCHINA

66171-1 ADVANTAGE 256 CLEANER DISINFECTANT DEODORANT
66171-2 ADVANTAGE 128

67603-4 SPRAY DISINFECTANT

67619-1 CPPC BLEACH

67619-3 CPPC SPRAY 1

67619-7 CPPC ULTRA BLEACH

67619-8 CPPC ULTRA BLEACH 2

67619-12 CPPC TSUNAMI

67619-13 CPPC STORM

69151-1 PAROX HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT

69687-1 SUPER-CHLOR

70060-19 ASEPTROL S10-TAB

70144-1 OPTI-CIDE 2

70271-3 PURE BRIGHT DISINFECTANT BLEACH
70271-10 PUREBRIGHT 10% SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION
70271-13 PURE BRIGHT GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH
70369-1 MICROSTAT 2

70467-3 BIOSURF

70590-1 HYPE-WIPE DISINGECTING TOWEL WITH BLEACH
70590-2 DISINFECTING SPRAY WITH BLEACH

70627-1 SPRAY DISINFECTANT HG
70627-2 DISINFECTANT D.C. 100
70627-6 PHENOLIC DISINFECTANT HG
70627-56 OXIVIRTB



70791-1
70791-2

71847-2

72083-2

73232-1

74559-1

74771-1

74986-4
74986-5

81073-1
81206-1
82075-1

82075-2
82075-3

ECOTRU
ENVIROTRU

KLOR-KLEEN

HALOSOURCE BLEACH

ALPET D-2

ACCEL TB

BENEFECT BROAD SPECTRUM DISINFECTANT

SELECTIVE MICRO CLEAN ALPHA
SELECTIVE MICRO CLEAN IG-1

PERIDOX
OCULUS MICROCYN DISINFECTANT
PS DISINFECTING SURFACE WIPE

PS DISINFECTING FOAM PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS
PS DISINFECTING SURFACE CLEANER

32



	ALPHABETICAL ORDER
	1-Stroke Environ - Advantage 256 Cleaner
	Airysol Brand - Amerse II
	Amphyl - Aseptrol S10-TAB
	Austin A-1 Ultra - Biosurf
	Brace - Cavicide
	Caviwipes - Clippercide Spray
	Clorox Disinfecting - CPPC Bleach
	CPPC Ultra Bleach 2 - CPPC Ultra Bleach 2
	Cryocide 20 - Disinfectant Spray "G"
	Disinfecting Spray -Foaming Disinfectant
	Fresh Scent Clorox- Hospital Surface
	Isotex 70 - Kwikkill Disinfectant
	Legphene 2 -Lysol Brand Foaming
	Lysol(R) Brand - Microstat 2
	Mis-tery Household - Oculus Microcyn
	OMC II Spray - Oxonia Active
	Oxy-Sept LDI - Pheno-Cen Spray
	Phenocide 128 - Pro-Tech Disinfectant
	PS Disinfecting - Quantum TB
	RB102 -Sani-Cloth Plus
	Selective Micro - Sporicidin Brand
	Sporicidin Brand - Spraypak Spray
	Spraypak Spray -T.B.Q. Germicidal
	Tek-Phen Cleaner - Ultra Clorox
	Ultra Clorox - Wavicide-06
	Wexcide Concentrated - ZZZ Disinfectant
	NUMERICAL ORDER
	211-25  to 1043-120
	1130-15 to 8654-9
	8714-8  to 34810-25
	34810-28 to 60142-3
	61181-1 to 70627-56
	70791-1 to 82075-3
	list_b_pdf_cover_sheet.pdf
	January 16, 2007




